
Unit Name Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred Original Amount

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/07/2017 67.46£                        

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/07/2017 64.10£                        

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/07/2017 0.15-£                          

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/07/2017 5.93£                          

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/07/2017 58.18£                        

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/07/2017 61.14£                        

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/07/2017 1.50-£                          

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/07/2017 86.79£                        

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/07/2017 77.72£                        

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/07/2017 0.19-£                          

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/07/2017 0.92-£                          

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/07/2017 79.70£                        

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/07/2017 116.38£                     

PEOPLE GRO HM PASSPORT OFFICE SOUTHPORT,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 30/06/2017 23.40£                        

PEOPLE GRO HM PASSPORT OFFICE SOUTHPORT,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 04/07/2017 23.40£                        

PEOPLE NEWCASTLE CC INET NEWCASTLE,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 07/07/2017 26.52£                        

PEOPLE LBB MOTO BROMLEY,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 17/07/2017 11.25£                        

PEOPLE HM PASSPORT LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/07/2017 90.00£                        

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/06/2017 82.59£                        

PEOPLE Ticketscript Amsterdam,  7922 Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 06/07/2017 30.70£                        

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/07/2017 111.73£                     

PEOPLE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/07/2017 15.65£                        

PEOPLE MATALAN.CO.UK SKELMERSDALE,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 11/07/2017 88.00£                        

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/07/2017 1.50-£                          

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/07/2017 78.09£                        

PEOPLE MATALAN DARLINGTON,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 14/07/2017 10.00£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/07/2017 9.80£                          

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/07/2017 4.50-£                          

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/07/2017 95.72£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/07/2017 22.25£                        

PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 24/07/2017 17.00£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/07/2017 9.98£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 29/07/2017 9.48£                          

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/07/2017 93.70£                        

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/07/2017 198.85£                     

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/07/2017 178.00£                     

PEOPLE GAME RETAIL LTD DARL DARLINGTON,  5945 General Retail and Wholesale Hobby, toy & game shops 17/07/2017 170.00£                     

PEOPLE J D SPORTS 634 DARLINGTON,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 17/07/2017 20.00£                        

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/07/2017 86.50£                        

PEOPLE NEW LOOK DARLINGTON,  5621 General Retail and Wholesale Womens clothes shops 17/07/2017 25.00£                        

PEOPLE SPORTSDIRECT.COM 08443325092,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 17/07/2017 30.00£                        

PEOPLE WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 17/07/2017 35.00£                        

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/06/2017 77.19£                        



PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/07/2017 64.68£                        

PEOPLE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 04/07/2017 99.99£                        

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/07/2017 89.68£                        

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/07/2017 65.83£                        

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/07/2017 92.54£                        

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/07/2017 63.04£                        

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/07/2017 100.25£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/07/2017 47.17£                        

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/07/2017 74.51£                        

PEOPLE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071,  7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 18/07/2017 147.00£                     

PEOPLE WWW.DAYDREAMEDUCATION. INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 05/07/2017 31.74£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/07/2017 6.00£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/07/2017 27.99£                        

PEOPLE WWW.BUNZLCLEANINGSUPPL INTERNET,  7349 Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial services 11/07/2017 235.82£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/07/2017 73.98£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/07/2017 40.98£                        

PEOPLE Klarna/Discounted Cleanin ies,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 17/07/2017 12.28£                        

PEOPLE JUMP 360 SEAHAM,  7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 18/07/2017 18.00£                        

PEOPLE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071,  7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 18/07/2017 147.00£                     

PEOPLE LIGHTWATER VALLEY - RE RIPON,  7996 Leisure Activities Amusement parks & circuses 21/07/2017 49.50-£                        

PEOPLE LIGHTWATER VALLEY - RE RIPON,  7996 Leisure Activities Amusement parks & circuses 21/07/2017 480.00£                     

PEOPLE TRAINLINE LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 30/06/2017 104.14£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/07/2017 6.75£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/07/2017 65.14£                        

PEOPLE HOLIDAY INN EXPRES WIRRAL,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 06/07/2017 307.20£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/07/2017 4.14£                          

PEOPLE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/07/2017 6.45£                          

PEOPLE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/07/2017 5.95£                          

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/07/2017 10.93£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/07/2017 93.99£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/07/2017 6.18£                          

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/07/2017 47.42£                        

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/07/2017 67.13£                        

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/07/2017 49.95£                        

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/07/2017 72.11£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 05/07/2017 34.80£                        

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/07/2017 60.58£                        

PEOPLE SPORTSDIRECT.COM 0870 8387294,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 05/07/2017 57.99£                        

PEOPLE TRAINLINE LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 07/07/2017 80.48£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/07/2017 4.99£                          

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/07/2017 24.48£                        

PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 866-716-0414,  4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 12/07/2017 5.99£                          

PEOPLE ELEVENARCHES.ORG 08443 388016,  7922 Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 13/07/2017 115.00£                     

PEOPLE SCARBOROUGH SEALIFE CENT,  7991 Leisure Activities Tourist attractions and exhibitions 13/07/2017 56.00£                        



PEOPLE TICKETS 08712200260 INTERNET,  7922 Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 13/07/2017 50.50£                        

PEOPLE WWW.FATSOMA.COM INTERNET,  7922 Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 13/07/2017 67.00£                        

PEOPLE EMMERDALE STUDIO EXPER LEEDS,  7991 Leisure Activities Tourist attractions and exhibitions 17/07/2017 40.50£                        

PEOPLE TRAINLINE LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 17/07/2017 46.87£                        

PEOPLE BURNSIDE CARPETS DARLINGTON,  5713 General Retail and Wholesale Floor covering stores 20/07/2017 98.00£                        

PEOPLE MKM BUILDING SUPP (DAR) DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 20/07/2017 24.07£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/07/2017 24.58£                        

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/07/2017 34.50£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/07/2017 4.50£                          

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/07/2017 5.80-£                          

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/07/2017 152.60£                     

PEOPLE FLAMINGOLAND MALTON,  7033 Leisure Activities Trailer parks & camp sites 24/07/2017 76.00£                        

PEOPLE SADBERGE FILLING S DARLINGTON 01,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 24/07/2017 20.00£                        

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/07/2017 30.46£                        

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 03/07/2017 242.00£                     

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 06/07/2017 121.00£                     

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 13/07/2017 363.00£                     

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 18/07/2017 605.00£                     

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 27/07/2017 363.00£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/06/2017 5.99£                          

PLACE PAYPAL  LEARNINGSKI 35314369001,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 07/07/2017 50.00£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/07/2017 49.99£                        

PLACE PAYPAL  COM-ED 35314369001,  8211 Training and Educational Primary & secondary school 20/07/2017 139.96£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 24/07/2017 21.59£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 24/07/2017 21.59£                        

PLACE PAYPAL  COM-ED 35314369001,  8211 Training and Educational Primary & secondary school 26/07/2017 165.84£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/07/2017 21.78£                        

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/07/2017 242.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/07/2017 242.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/07/2017 242.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/07/2017 242.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/07/2017 242.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/07/2017 242.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/07/2017 242.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/07/2017 242.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/07/2017 242.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/07/2017 242.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/07/2017 242.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/07/2017 242.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/07/2017 242.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/07/2017 242.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/07/2017 242.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/07/2017 242.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/07/2017 242.50£                     



PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/07/2017 242.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/07/2017 242.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/07/2017 242.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/07/2017 242.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/07/2017 242.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/07/2017 242.50£                     

PLACE CUMMINS DIESEL WELLINGBOROUG,  8911 Professional Services Architectural, engineering & surveying 28/07/2017 94.02£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/07/2017 24.97£                        

PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/07/2017 2.49£                          

PLACE DAR STN VTEC SST DARLINGTON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/07/2017 14.00£                        

PLACE SurveyMonkey Dublin,  7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 13/07/2017 300.00£                     

PLACE PAYPAL  WORLDFORUM 35314369001,  7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 21/07/2017 600.00£                     

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 13/07/2017 43.00£                        

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0676 DARLINGTON,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 18/07/2017 49.50£                        

PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 19/07/2017 77.00£                        

PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 20/07/2017 64.00£                        

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 26/07/2017 92.00£                        

PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 28/07/2017 362.00£                     

PLACE WWW.ECONOMYENERGY.CO.U 02477712178,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 28/07/2017 10.00£                        

PLACE WWW.ECONOMYENERGY.CO.U 02477712178,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 28/07/2017 10.00£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/07/2017 9.98£                          

PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/07/2017 17.97£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/07/2017 2.99£                          

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/06/2017 7.23£                          

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/07/2017 16.80£                        

PLACE FENLAND LEISURE PRODUCTS WISBECH,  5641 General Retail and Wholesale Children/infants shops 05/07/2017 48.00£                        

PLACE WWW.CLARKFOREST.COM DUMFRIES,  5261 Estate and Garden Services Lawn & garden supply/nursery 10/07/2017 150.00£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/07/2017 22.08£                        

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/07/2017 242.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/07/2017 242.50£                     

PLACE FENLAND LEISURE PRODUCTS WISBECH,  5641 General Retail and Wholesale Children/infants shops 28/07/2017 522.00£                     

PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 06/07/2017 128.09£                     

PLACE CLEVELAND CABLE CO MIDDLESBROUGH,  5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 06/07/2017 600.00£                     

PLACE VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 10/07/2017 19.50£                        

PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 10/07/2017 34.26£                        

PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 19/07/2017 499.99£                     

PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/07/2017 3.54£                          

PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 21/07/2017 123.06£                     

PLACE CITB 01485 577120,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 25/07/2017 60.00£                        

PLACE PAYPAL  SIGNDESIGNS 35314369001,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 28/07/2017 25.00£                        

PLACE WWW.CHAS.CO.UK 0208 5453556,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 03/07/2017 503.33£                     

PLACE CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 01/07/2017 30.00£                        

PLACE FACEBK 26RWJDWGG2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/06/2017 83.06£                        

PLACE FACEBK Z5RWJDWGG2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/06/2017 158.78£                     



PLACE TENNYSON INSURANCE 01243 832000,  6300 Financial Services Insurance sales, underwritering, premiums 04/07/2017 375.20£                     

PLACE Amazon Prime amzn.co.uk/pm,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 08/07/2017 7.99£                          

PLACE ITUNES.COM/BILL ITUNES.COM,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 08/07/2017 0.79£                          

PLACE HOO Hootsuite Media Inc. 778-3001850, CA 94104 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 10/07/2017 17.99£                        

PLACE VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 10/07/2017 23.00£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/07/2017 300.00£                     

PLACE CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 29/07/2017 1.16£                          

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 13/07/2017 13.98£                        

PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/07/2017 12.40£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 24/07/2017 18.93£                        

PLACE VIRGINTRAINSEC DAR STN DARLNGTN 7877,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 28/07/2017 245.00£                     

PLACE VIRGINTRAINSEC DAR STN DARLNGTN 7877,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 28/07/2017 7.00-£                          

PLACE RBI QSS SUBS 03303 339 545,  5192 Books and Periodicals Books, periodicals & newspapers 11/07/2017 319.00£                     

PLACE VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 17/07/2017 52.70£                        

PLACE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 18/07/2017 13.99£                        

PLACE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 21/07/2017 9.99£                          

RESOURCES MIDLAND HOTEL MANCHESTER,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/07/2017 567.75£                     

RESOURCES PARKDEAN HOLIDAY P NEWCASTLE UPO,  7033 Leisure Activities Trailer parks & camp sites 10/07/2017 437.47£                     

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/07/2017 583.96£                     

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/07/2017 209.70£                     

RESOURCES VIRGIN TRAINS EC ON BOARD,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 28/07/2017 5.70£                          

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 07/07/2017 20.50£                        

RESOURCES BSM DARLINGTON BSM DARLINGTO,  7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 05/07/2017 49.39£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/07/2017 18.94£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/07/2017 49.99£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/07/2017 7.64£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/07/2017 49.99£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/07/2017 4.98£                          

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/07/2017 7.47£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/07/2017 10.99£                        

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/07/2017 65.94£                        

RESOURCES HEATING CONTROLS ONLIN CAMBRIDGE,  5074 Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplies 04/07/2017 190.63£                     

RESOURCES WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM CC STAT,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 05/07/2017 14.89£                        

RESOURCES PARCEL2GO.COM LTD BOLTON,  4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 19/07/2017 11.70£                        

RESOURCES HEATING CONTROLS ONLIN CAMBRIDGE,  5074 Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplies 25/07/2017 187.04-£                     

RESOURCES WWW.FIREDETECTIONSHOP. 08009992661,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/07/2017 200.64£                     

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/07/2017 26.32£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/07/2017 11.46£                        

RESOURCES WWW.CORGI-DIRECT.COM UTTOXETER,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 28/07/2017 25.37£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/07/2017 7.21£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/07/2017 12.70£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/07/2017 2.81£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/07/2017 3.14£                          

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/07/2017 7.81£                          



RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/07/2017 5.62£                          

RESOURCES WWW.WESTMINSTER-BRIEFI LONDON  SW1H,  8244 Training and Educational Business/secretarial school 14/07/2017 397.80£                     

RESOURCES HOO Hootsuite Media Inc. 778-3001850, CA 94104 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 23/07/2017 7.19£                          

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 30/06/2017 50.00£                        

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 04/07/2017 215.00£                     

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 12/07/2017 2,055.00£                  

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 18/07/2017 155.00£                     

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 21/07/2017 155.00£                     

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 24/07/2017 50.00£                        

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 25/07/2017 50.00£                        

RESOURCES FACEBK R9PYSBAJ82 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/06/2017 3.98£                          

RESOURCES POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 04/07/2017 12.85£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/07/2017 8.19£                          

RESOURCES ICELAND DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/07/2017 9.15£                          

RESOURCES TIMPSON LTD Darlington (S,  7251 General Retail and Wholesale Shoe repairs 07/07/2017 10.40£                        

RESOURCES TOOLSTATION LTD DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 07/07/2017 13.00£                        

RESOURCES CS-CATERING-EQ 01977 687580,  5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 18/07/2017 87.82£                        

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/07/2017 36.96£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/07/2017 23.48£                        

RESOURCES HOUSE OF FRASER DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 30/06/2017 12.00£                        

RESOURCES TRAVELODGE GB0248 MANCHESTER,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 30/06/2017 90.00£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 30/06/2017 74.30£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 04/07/2017 51.00£                        

RESOURCES ROYAL CLIFTON HOTEL SOUTHPORT,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 06/07/2017 83.50£                        

RESOURCES NATIONAL RAILCARD ATOC E-COMMER,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 05/07/2017 30.00£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 10/07/2017 95.80£                        

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/07/2017 18.00£                        

RESOURCES TRAVELODGE GB0852 LONDON,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 12/07/2017 117.80£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 13/07/2017 288.20£                     

RESOURCES T K MAXX MANCHESTER,  5331 General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 16/07/2017 228.00£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 14/07/2017 277.00£                     

RESOURCES EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 17/07/2017 247.50£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 19/07/2017 294.25£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 20/07/2017 97.70£                        

RESOURCES EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 21/07/2017 111.90£                     

RESOURCES PREMIER INN44533115 NEWTON ABBOTT,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 20/07/2017 93.99£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 21/07/2017 67.50£                        

RESOURCES TRAVELODGE GB0253 SOUTHPORT,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 25/07/2017 76.25£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 25/07/2017 139.40£                     

RESOURCES PARCELFORCE WORLDWIDE MILTON KEYNES,  4214 Freight and Storage Haulage, removals & delivery 27/07/2017 42.71£                        

RESOURCES TRAVELODGE GB0676 DARLINGTON,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 27/07/2017 47.95£                        

RESOURCES THE KINGS HEAD HOT DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 30/07/2017 190.00£                     

RESOURCES WHSMITH.CO.UK OXFORD,  5965 General Retail and Wholesale Catalogue & retail shops 28/07/2017 67.96£                        

RESOURCES WWW.4X90.COM MALVERN,  5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 28/07/2017 187.14£                     



RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/07/2017 12.99£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/07/2017 16.99£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/07/2017 9.99£                          

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/07/2017 12.84£                        

RESOURCES ISUBSCRIBE LTD 442071990060,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 06/07/2017 71.50£                        

RESOURCES MAGAZINES SUBSCRIPTION 0845 6011 356,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 06/07/2017 40.00£                        

RESOURCES NAT GEO SOCIETY 4402073650916,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 10/07/2017 39.00£                        

RESOURCES THE ART NEWSPAPER LONDON SW8 1R,  5192 Books and Periodicals Books, periodicals & newspapers 10/07/2017 85.00£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/07/2017 45.00£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/07/2017 6.99£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 15/07/2017 4.36£                          

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/07/2017 7.95£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/07/2017 12.97£                        

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/07/2017 85.29£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/07/2017 2.81£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 23/07/2017 5.99£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 26/07/2017 6.99£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/07/2017 15.99£                        

RESOURCES LAW WEEK LIMITED BATH,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 10/07/2017 118.80£                     

RESOURCES MBL SEMINARS MANCHESTER,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 10/07/2017 72.00£                        

RESOURCES WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV 0300 123 1057,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/07/2017 77.00£                        

RESOURCES WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV 0300 123 1057,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/07/2017 70.00£                        

RESOURCES WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV 0300 123 1057,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/07/2017 105.00£                     


